The force in torque management
At Crane Electronics we are regularly approached by
manufacturers in a range of industries to provide testing
and validation systems for impact tools used in various
different applications.
As impact tools have become more repeatable, they are
increasingly being used on critical fasteners in assembly.
Manufacturers often rely on our solutions because they

rate. Each power setting and joint rate can have slightly different
frequency response settings.
2
Step 3
Benchmark the tool by taking the initial 5 or 10 samples to record
the repeatability and torque output of the tool.
3
Step 4
Periodically repeat Step 3 to ensure the same level of repeatability
is achieved and the output torque has not drifted beyond the
acceptable tolerance from the original benchmark.
4
The test joint could give different values compared to the actual joint. It is essential to set up the impact
tool initially on the actual joint with a digital torque wrench, before benchmarking the tool.
Product Code Impact Tool Stationary Transducers
STU1X-0075-CRIXX 75Nm 3/8” Impact Tool Compatible Stationary Transducer
STU1X-0180-CRIXX 180Nm 1/2” Impact Tool Compatible Stationary Transducer
STU1X-0340-CRIXX 340Nm 3/4” Impact Tool Compatible Stationary Transducer
STU1X-0600-CRIXX 600Nm 3/4” Impact Tool Compatible Stationary Transducer
Product Code Joint Kits & Accessories
JK-874-07CR-135-0 Female Stationary Joint Kit 3/8"
JK-874-08CR-271-0 Female Stationary Joint Kit 1/2"
JK-874-09CR-1017-0 Female Stationary Joint Kit 3/4”
TO-899-09CR-0-0 5-Way Automatic Switching Module
Product Code WrenchStar Multi Digital Torque Wrenches
WS1JX-0075-C1DARX 75Nm WrenchStar Multi - DIN Head
WS1JX-0120-C1DARX 120Nm WrenchStar Multi - DIN Head
WS1KX-0180-C1DARX 180Nm WrenchStar Multi - DIN Head
WS1KX-0340-C1DARX 340Nm WrenchStar Multi - DIN Head
WS1KX-0500-C1DARX 500Nm WrenchStar Multi - DIN Head
WS1DX-0750-C1FARX 750Nm WrenchStar Multi - Fixed Head
Product Code IQWrench3 Digital Torque Wrenches
IQW3A-0075-CRDARX IQWrench3 75Nm Advanced Angle - DIN Head
IQW3A-0120-CRDARX IQWrench3 120Nm Advanced Angle - DIN Head
IQW3A-0180-CRDARX IQWrench3 180Nm Advanced Angle - DIN Head
IQW3A-0250-CRDARX IQWrench3 250Nm Advanced Angle - DIN Head
IQW3A-0340-CRDARX IQWrench3 340Nm Advanced Angle - DIN Head
IQW3A-0600-CRDARX IQWrench3 600Nm Advanced Angle - DIN Head